
B E R R Y  B O W L I N G  C L U B

CHINESE
RESTAURANT

Chef’s Specials
Golden King Prawns 

Soy Ginger Chili Chicken 

Honey Beef 

Butter Chicken 

Warm King Prawn or Squid Salad 

Laksa Chicken 

Roast Duck Laksa 

Seafood Hot Pot 

Combination Hot Pot

Roast Duck Combination 

Roast Duck Rice + Steamed Veg 

San Choy Bow 

Fish Ginger Shallots 

Salt & Pepper Beef 

Black Pepper Chicken
(Stir Fry or Deep Fried) 

Crumbed Calamari + Prawn Cutlets,
Chips + Salads

$ 24.50 

$ 21.80 

$ 21.80 

$ 21.80 

$ 22.80 

$ 22.80 

$ 25.50 

$ 25.50 

$ 25.50 

$ 25.50 

$ 25.50 

$ 22.80 

$ 22.80 

$ 21.80 

$ 22.80 

$ 25.50

Extra $2.00

Extra $2.00

Grilled Fish & Grilled Chicken

Crumbed Fish


